
TRIP SUMMARY
By Stop Time

05/21/2025

25 - PARKWAY - AM

LOCATIONTIME

25

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT6:34 am 1

AGENCY RD & PACIFIC ST6:49 am 2

PACIFIC ST & S 24TH ST6:51 am 3

HICKORY ST & S 12TH ST6:55 am 4

HICKORY ST & S 15TH ST6:58 am 5

OAK ST & S 16TH ST6:59 am 6

CEDAR ST & S 18TH ST7:01 am 7

S 18TH ST & WALNUT ST7:02 am 8

ATCHISON ST & S 24TH ST7:05 am 9

BELLE ST & S 27TH ST7:07 am 10

VALLEY BROOK LN & WALNUT ST7:10 am 11

CASTLE LN & HILLTOP RD7:12 am 12

HILLTOP RD & VALLEY BROOK LN7:13 am 13

PARKWAY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (4390)7:15 am 14

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT7:20 am 15

05 - PARKWAY - AM

LOCATIONTIME

05

APPLE SOUTH LOT6:55 am 1

S 30TH ST & SENECA ST7:10 am 2

S 32ND ST & SENECA ST7:12 am 3

PARKWAY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (4390)7:15 am 4

APPLE SOUTH LOT7:29 am 5

Infofinder LE v12.8.30394.000  Page 1 of 1


